

CHHATNA CHANDIDAS MAHAVIDYALAYA

(Affiliated to Bankura University) P.O.- Chhatna ♦ Dist.:- Bankura ♦ West Bengal ♦ Pin- 722 132 www.ccmv.in, e-mail : ccmvoffice@gmail.com Mob : 9434521209 / 9475585518 Office : 03242-201125, 7001138398, 9007933805

2023-24

Name of the Member of Governing BodyDesignation in the GBDr. Shyamal Santra(President)Dr. Malavika Sinha(Principal/ Secretary)Dr. Rajendraprasad MondalGovt. Nominee in the GB of Ch	
Dr. Malavika Sinha (Principal/ Secretary)	
Dr. Rajendraprasad Mondal Govt. Nominee in the GB of Ch	
Associate Professor, Chandidas Mahavidyalay Bankura Sammilani College, Bankura	
Dr. Soumen Goswami Associate Professor, Bankura Christian College, Bankura	
Prof. Biswendu Mondal, Nominee of West Bengal State	Council
Assistant Professor, of Higher Education in the G	
Onda Thana Mahavidyalaya Chhatna Chandidas Mahavidy	yalaya
Dr. Nityananda Patra, University Nominee in the O	GB of
Principal, Chhatna Chandidas Mahavid	yalaya
Khatra Adibasi Mahavidyalaya,	
Khatra, Bankura	
Dr. Sujay Sain, Teachers' Representative in th	ne GB of
Assistant Professor in Sociology Chhatna Chandidas Mahavid	yalaya
Chhatna Chandidas Mahavidyalaya	
Prof. Nilanjan Chaki, Teachers' Representative in th	ne GB of
Assistant Professor in History Chhatna Chandidas Mahavid	yalaya
Chhatna Chandidas Mahavidyalaya	
Dr. Dipanjoy Mukherjee, Teachers' Representative in th	ne GB of
Assistant Professor in English Chhatna Chandidas Mahavid	yalaya
Chhatna Chandidas Mahavidyalaya	

Date: 17/05/2024



Principal Chhatna Chandidas Mahavidyalaya Chhatna, Bankura

Malauika Sinha